LEGEND ZONING DATA - O/BP OFFICE/BUSINESS PARK PROPOSED LOT AREA CALCULATION 0
BOUNDARY LINE GROSS LOT AREA 98,146 SF (o O B
OLD VALLEY STANDARDS REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED STREET RIGHT-OF-WAY (REQD) 8.946 SF d S o ;ggg
_414) — LEGAL RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE MAXIMUM TRACT DENSITY (FLOOR-AREA RATIO (FAR))* 0.5 <0.5 <0.5 LOT AREA NET ROW 89,200 SF — E o ek
ROAD (T SETBACK LINE MINIMUM TRACT AREA (SQUARE FEET) 80,000 SF 91,067 SF (NET EX. R/W) | 89,200 SF (NET PROP. WIDENED R/W) N S F3%es
AR ORIATE LOCATION MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE (% OF TRACT) 25% 11.5% 20.2% LOT AREA NET ROW 89 200 SF o 0] < 2352,
OF 12”0 — ADJOINER PROPERTY LINE MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE (% OF TRACT) 60% 44.3% 51.3% OTHER NET-OUTS* 0 SE c: > a 38587
CENTRAL WATER AND SEWER FACILITIES REQUIRED YES NO*** NO**x DEVELOPABLE ACREAGE 89500 <F sz T
EXISTING CURB MAXIMUM HEIGHT, PRINCIPAL STRUCTURES (FEET) 42 FT.** <42 FT.%* <30 FT. ! z s 8 iy
- —  EXISTING EDGE OF PAVING MAXIMUM HEIGHT, ACCESSORY STRUCTURES (FEET) 50% TALLEST <50% TALLEST <50% TALLEST (2.04775 AC.) % Ogss<t,e
. MINIMUM LOT WIDTH AT RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE (FEET) 150 FT. 219 FT. 219 FT. g nEE S Q&8ss
EXISTING 1' CONTOURS m“mm ;(EIBVXIC?(EHF/?{Baug#glEl\écT;Ss(EFTEBEAT%K LINE (FEET) 200 FT. 222 FT. 222 FT. * OTHER NON-APPLICABLE NET-OUTS m o 286 gsg,,
' : SZ Z=_885
EXISTING 5" CONTOURS ANY BUILDING FACE TO COLLECTOR OR LOCAL STREET ULTIMATE RIGHT-OF-WAY 40 FT. >40 FT. >40 FT. IRl\IlghL%gI—EOLIJ:T\I/\II_,IA-I\—(Y IEI'_AOSCEI\I;IELNATI?\IgR g T @ Egb3es
PROPOSED 1' CONTOUR ANY BUILDING FACE TO COMMON PARKING AREA 10 FT. >10 FT. >10 FT. / , L3l Qe i
SURFACE PARKING AREAS TO LOCAL STREET ULTIMATE RIGHT-OF-WAY 15 FT. >15 FT. >15 FT. WETLANDS, AND SENSITIVE SITES. (88 o 1 %22 §25Et
EXISTING STORM SEWER MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS FROM TRACT PERIMETER (EXCLUDING @ < i0Q5ye
S EXISTING SANITARY SEWER STREET FRONTAGES)(FEET) 35 FT. 24.7 FT.*x 19.8 FT. z > Q1 imWeissh
FROM OTHER LIKE-ZONED TRACTS EXISTING LOT AREA CALCULATION - X wot & 258,
W EXISTING WATER MAIN MINIMUM ACCESSORY STRUCTURE SETBACKS FROM TRACT PERIMETER (EXCLUDING W EJS 588
GROSS LOT AREA 98,146 SF QA Eeels
T STREET FRONTAGES)(FEET) 35 FT. 35 FT. 35 FT. STREET RIGHT-OF-WAY (EXIST 7.079 SF &2 Lag ©§ T
. | PROPOSED DRAINAGE EASEMENT FROM OTHER LIKE-ZONED TRACTS -OF- ( ) . Z ? gz
| . MINIMUM SURFACE PARKING AREAS, DRIVEWAYS, INTERIOR ROADWAYS, LOT AREA NET ROW 91,067 SF z O YYo=k
e SETBACKS FROM TRACT PERIMETER (EXCLUDING STREET FRONTAGES)(FEET) 20 FT. 0 FT.*** 0 FT. < 7 5 < ipEEs
FROM OTHER LIKE-ZONED TRACTS LOT AREA NET ROW 91,067 SF ) Waos =i
MINIMUM PRINCIPAL BUILDING SPACING (FEET) OTHER NET-OUTS* 0 SF = RS
WINDOW WALL TO WINDOWLESS WALL 20 FT. >20 FT. >20 FT. DEVELOPABLE ACREAGE 91,067 SF E ) E ggégézé:
b 4 WINDOW WALL TO WINDOW WALL (2.09061 AC.) O oo Sa25_
FRONT TO FRONT 60 FT. >60 FT. >60 FT. = > > 53585
REAR TO REAR 55 FT. >55 FT. >55 FT. ‘Zt = 5,888
END TO END 45 FT. >45 FT. >45 FT. * OTHER NON-APPLICABLE NET-OUTS o) % §.§‘§§§
FRONT TO REAR 60 FT. >60 FT. >60 FT. INCLUDE UTILITY EASEMENTS OR LOCATION MAP SCALE 1n:8001 ) o) gﬁ{.s
% FRONT TO END 60 FT. >60 FT. >60 FT. RIGHTS-OF-WAY, FLOODPLAINS, . 7, g %5;%%
REAR TO END > FT. >33 FT >33 FT. WETLANDS, AND SENSITIVE SITES. L w «fE28
N/F g&é“é'ﬁ
V BE WALMC/E sropucTe % FLOOR-AREA RATIO (FAR) = GROSS FLOOR AREA / DEVELOPABLE ACREAGE (@] ds3s23
CORPORATION ** FOR EVERY ONE-PERCENT DECREASE IN IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE, BUILDING HEIGHT MAY BE INCREASED ONE FOOT TO A MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF 56 FEET GENERAL NOTES g 2.538
& UP) #42-3-93 **x EXISTING NON-CONFORMANCE 1. OWNER: REVIEWED BY THE PLANNING COMMISSION OF EAST WHITELAND TWP., CHESTER
BK S—39, PG 373 VARIANCE REQUESTED ROBERT H. BENEDIX CO., PA., THIS DAY OF , 20
—1/4" PIPE RIGHT—OF-WAY TO BE & 77 BACTON HILL ROAD
OUND 1.57° DEDICATED TO THE MALVERN, PA 19355
\XAWT jgzﬁéﬂf TOWNSHIP IN PERPETUITY , ’” , CONCRETE PHONE: (610) 430-3618
. [ )
| A (1,867 S.F.) N 54 4-3 05 E 454. 73 _ oo DEED BOOK: 4759, PAGE 1726
| s ’ COMMUNICATIONS: -BOX !
L4 02204’(\ \ ON. CONGRETE -FAD 418.89 N 2. PARCEL INFORMATION:
g - - ~ ~
/o VO _- 3 . 3 Ll RSN STORM T UPL# 42-3-92
-' ‘ M ~ DEED BOOK 4759 PAGE 1726
\ DRAINAGE \ PLAN BOOK 19 PAGE o1 APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF EAST WHITELAND TWP., CHESTER
B‘ _ e o EASEMENT p 75 BACTON HILL ROAD, FRAZER PA 19355 CO., PA, THIS DAY OF , 20
160.7° = ] 2.25313 ACRES GROSS, 2.09063 NET ROW
N a
i A0 i PROPOSED 1—STORY ADDITION #1 Q 3. BOUNDARY INFORMATION SHOWN IS FROM FIELD SURVEY BY HOWELL KLINE
o o ,231 SF N SURVEYING, LLC. PERFORMED ON 12-28-2014.
[Tp}
> PROPOSED - <+ .
‘ BENCHMARK 4.  TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SHOWN IS FROM FIELD SURVEY BY HOWELL KLINE
\ SYL EL.F ~
% BUI'L‘EE:S 41358 _\ i : / SURVEYING, LLC. PERFORMED ON 12-28-2014. JgggisdeAlfg\E{r\liggN
| — 1
Qf 84| DRIVE = _— 5.  CONTOURS PLOTTED FROM FIELD RUN TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY BY HOWELL KLINE PENNSYLVANIA LICENSE No. PE056271
2\ 14 1. o o / N SURVEYING, L.L.C.. DATUM: NAVD 88 (COMPUTED USING GEOID12A) & NAD 83 REVIEWED BY THE CHESTER COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION
- Q I (2011) (EPOCH:2010.0000) (AS DETERMINED BY GPS OBSERVATION), SITE BENCH = THIS DAY OF , 20
T OHD iy g O 2 ’ By B SILL ELEVATION LOCATED ALONG NORTH SIDE OF WAREHOUSE ON U.P.I. UTILITY USERS LIST
= EXISTING BLDG #1 N CARAGE PROPOSED é\ ©) I Q #42-3-91.1. ELEVATION= 413.58', CONTOUR INTERVAL: 2 FEET. USERS RESPONSES
= NF (6,120 SF) £L.=413.54 RESTRIPING % | | | Q CONCRETE GRAVEL
= BENEDIX, ROBERT H. CONCRETE (9'%20") 3 o o e 6.  THE PURPOSE OF THIS PLAN IS TO CONSTRUCT TWO BUILDING ADDITIONS. SECRETARY
= : U.P.l. #42-3-92 80 e VP I T R R A
88 BK 4759, PG 1726 L U E - pvED 7. FEMA FLOOD MAP NUMBER 42029C0160F, EFFECTIVE ON 09/29/2006 INDICATES
@) . 412,33 éS’ . THAT THE PROPERTY IS LOCATED OUTSIDE OF THE 100-YEAR FLOODPLAIN.
GARAGE
b i SIGN . \ Lo £L.=412.24 ' N
) Lock “ 122 | BN OTHER LANDS OF 8.  SITE IS WITHIN THE VALLEY CREEK WATERSHED WHICH IS CLASSIFIED AS AN
PR AL FAVED RELOCATED) | ¢ < w GARAGE — £L.=412.30 BENEDIX, ROBERT k. EXCEPTIONAL VALUE STREAM (EV); TAKEN FROM DEP CODE TITLE 25, CHAPTER 93. RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OF CHESTER COUNTY
=\ 2 S ® FL.=412.12 BRIck o AT WEST CHESTER, PENNSYLVANIA IN PLAN BOOK , PAGE
: MM PAVED Ao GrRAVEL  U.P.. #42-3-91.1
q A SIL £L= B BK 5109 PG 274 9.  SOILS PLOTTED FROM NATIONAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE (NRCS) WEB ONTHE __ DAY OF , 20
"E = PROPOSED 411.95 _\ | Wi ’ SOIL SURVEY, BY UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE.
| 7777777 g
=| < — RESTRIPING & PROP. 1—STORY CARAGE NG BLDG 42 BRI | 10.  THE PROPERTY WILL BE SERVED BY ON-SITE WATER AND ON-SITE SEWER. (DEPUTY) RECORDER OF DEEDS
| e (9520 R e L
\ COMMUN R 7 > 75,060 SF 04 SF) - 11. THE OWNER WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE PROPER CONSTRUCTION, '
9 1ST FLOOR (4, o) N l : STABILIZATION, AND MAINTENANCE OF ALL EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CALL BEFORE YOU DIG!
e
R =7 —t— __2ND_FLOOR (ﬁv- Il L i . concrere acE N CONTROLS AND RELATED ITEMS INCLUDED WITH THIS PLAN. T —
——l .9’ EL.=407.47 PAD
e = R e M o 12.  THE APPLICANT SHALL PROVIDE TO EAST WHITELAND TOWNSHIP FINAL AS-BUILT 35 ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁé&ﬁﬁ%ﬁa
B P W
o DEPRESSED g e S oas —— CRAVEL PLANS (SIGNED AND SEALED BY A QUALIFIED LICENSED PROFESSIONAL) OF ALL REVIEWED AND RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL BY EAST WHITELAND 2\ B T G T LIRS i e row
@ TNE s [ X seever BMPS, CONVEYANCES, OTHER STORMWATER FACILITIES, AND RELATED TOWNSHIP ENGINEER. IHE CONTRACTOR SKALL VERPY THE LOGATONS ¢
CONCTETE o e — | - , N AL ot woob | | IMPROVEMENTS SHOWN IN THE FINAL APPROVED SWM SITE PLAN. ' . 1 —800—-242—1776
FOUND ON LINE AT 38.14° - ° r; 356.47 M / POCS SERIAL NUMBER:
—_ o S 68 18 75 » w 7 2 13. THE PROPOSED ULTIMATE RIGHT-OF-WAY IS HEREBY OFFERED FOR DEDICATION IN 90171440971
PAVED DRy — | 39.3 /76 PERPETUITY TO EAST WHITELAND TOWNSHIP AT NO COST. SATE
S T — H CONCRETE
STORM EASEMENT LINE DATA _ —_— — —R MONUMENT 14. A GATE AT DRIVEWAY SHALL BE DESIGNED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 503.5, 503.6 AND PLAN REVISIONS
UINE BEARING LENGTH T __ —_— — FOUND D103.6. A KNOX BOX SYSTEM (506) SHALL BE INSTALLED AT THE GATE LOCATION
T - . T — T - FOR FIRE DEPARTMENT ACCESS TO SITE AND BUILDINGS. DATE DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES
STE—1 N64°43'05"E 418.89 “ I MQAVfé DORIVE ‘—’/ 10/25/17 REVISED PER TOWNSHIP ENGINEER LETTER
:“ R ———— 15. FIRE WALLS ARE TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN THE PROPOSED BUILDINGS IN DATED 09/22/17
STE—2 | S15°31°08"E 244.70 \ - ACCORDANCE WITH THE INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE (IBC). THE MAXIMUM FIRE | L MEREBY CERTIFY THAT TO THE BEST OF MY PROFESSIONAL KNOWLEDGE AND REVISED PER FIRE MARSHALL & TRANSPORTATION
: : . ‘ BELIEF, THE INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON AND THE SURVEY ON WHICH IT IS 12/28/17 | REUSED PER FIRE
— # e 1 — AREA FOR THE NORTHERN ADDITION IS 6,120 SF AND THE SOUTHERN ADDITION BASED IS CORRECT. THE SURVEY MARKERS EXIST AS SHOWN. AND THE SURVEY s
STE-3 | S6818'15"W 20.12 ™ 3 L1 PIPE N MUST BE BUILT AS A SEPARATE BUILDING OR DIVIDED IN A MANNER CONSISTENT MEETS THE ACCURACY REQUIREMENTS SET FORTH IN THE EAST WHITELAND 020915 | REVISED PER FIRE
. 3 QL AT 80.59" WITH IBC REQUIREMENTS. TOWNSHIP SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE. REVISED PER TRANSPORTATION ENGINEER LETTER
STE—4 | N15°31°08"W 163.29 3 g WELL 03/06/18 | paTED 03 /06,18
— . g 10 WAIVERS GRANTED
STE-5 | S64'43'05"W 99.09 = I N §175-21.C.(10): PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR DATE
STE=6 | N2516'55"W 58.98 h§ N N/F \ REQUESTING RELIEF FROM THE 300 FOOT TOPOGRAPHIC AND EXISTING FEATURES
= “ B.E. WALLACE PRODUCTS REQUIREMENT BEYOND THE TRACT BOUNDARY.
STE-7 | S64'43'05"W 283.94 2 CORPORATION Scale in Feet 6175.27.0 PROJECT:
UPI #42-3-97 N -27.D:
STE-8 | N30'55'32"W 20.10 5 B 49’§ o6 433 0 10 20 30 40 80 120 160 REQUESTING RELIEF FROM INSTALLING SIDEWALK ALONG PROPERTY FRONTAGE. PRELIMINARY/FINAL LAND
| ANY REVISION TO THE APPROVED SWM SITE PLAN SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO AND
S §175-27.H: APPROVED BY THE MUNICIPALITY, AND THAT A REVISED EROSION AND SEDIMENT DEVELOPMENT PLAN
K 1" = 40' REQUESTING RELIEF FROM THE REQUIREMENT THAT THE CUT AND FILL SHALL NOT CONTROL PLAN SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO, AND APPROVED BY, THE CONSERVATION
NI N EXCEED 5 FEET DISTRICT FOR A DETERMINATION OF ADEQUACY PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION OF THE FOR
< : REVISED FEATURES.
§175-31.AE: 77 BACTON HILL ROAD
THE APPLICANT IS REQUESTING PARTIAL RELIEF FOR THE SHOULDER WIDTH APPLICANT DATE
N REQUIREMENTS OF THIS SECTION FOR THE EAST SIDE OF BACTON HILL ROAD.
IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE ~
§175-37.F & §170-310.B(17)(a):
EXISTING IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE TABULATION SIGHT DISTANCE TABLE THE APPLICANT IS REQUESTING RELIEF FROM THE MINIMUM STORM SEWER PIPE SIZE LOCATION:
VARIANCE REQUESTS BUILDING 10.514 SF OF 18". THE PROPOSED ROOF LEADER PIPE IS 8" IN DIAMETER. IT RECEIVES 77 BACTON HILL ROAD
e ' SPEED LIMIT SIGHT DISTANCE SIGHT DISTANCE SIGHT DISTANCE SIGH T DISTANCE LOCALIZED DRAINAGE AREAS IN WHICH THE SMALLER PIPES ARE SUFFICIENT.
SECTION §200-36: REQUIRING A 35' TRACT PERIMETER BUILDING T 7 ;_ S CONTAINERS 951 SF MALVERN, PA 19355
: 26,062 5% e | meimt | T | R e | At EAST WHITELAND TOWNSHIP
SECTION §200-70: PER THIS SECTION, 1 PARKING SPACE PER 450 SF RESERVE ~ BRICK PATIO/MISC 798 SF COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA COUNTY OF CHESTER CHESTER COUNTY, PA
OF INDUSTRY SPACE IS REQUIRED. - TOTAL EXISTING 70395 SF * THE POSTED SPEED LIMIT ALONG BACTON HILL ROAD IS 35 MILES PER HOUR TO THE NORTH OF THE SITE DRIVEWAY, AND PARKING TABULATION
- ' 45 MILES PER HOUR JUST SOUTH OF THE SITE DRIVEWAY. SINCE TRAFFIC MAY BE TRAVELING AT 45 MILES PER HOUR IN THE PARCELS:
ORDER . PAHKING « VICINITY OF THE SITE ACCESS, THE REQUIRED SIGHT DISTANCES ARE BASED ON THE 45 MILES PER HOUR SPEED LIMIT. EXISTING & PROPOSED USE: INDUSTRY On the day of A.D. )
AND NOW THIS 28TH DAY OF AUGUST, 2017, THE FOLLOWING R=1/2" 1R\ e e = ** SIGHT DISTANCE AHEAD AND SIGHT DISTANCE BEHIND IS FOR A STATIONARY LEFT TURNING VEHICLE MEASURED 45' — 20 __ before me, the subscriber, a Notary TAX PARCEL NUMBER:
VARIANCES ARE HEREBY GRANTED TO THE APPLICANT, ROBERT H. PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE TABULATION BACK FROM DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE EXISTING Public of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, 42-3-92
BENEDIX, IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF 2 T BUILDING 18.005 SF SIGHT DISTANCE NOTE: EALS 1IN residing in
(I) A 5,431 SQUARE FOOT ADDITION TO BUILDING NO. 1, AND A 2 | ’ ' EXISTING BLDG #1 6,120 SF person%”y appeared ’ CLIENT:
2,060 SQUARE FOOT ADDITION TO BUILDING NO. 2, WITH EXPANDED . Q{ CONTAINERS 951 SF EXISTING BLDG #2 (2-STORY) 8,788 SF ,
O AR T O T B DG N 2 X PANDE NOTE: ALL SIGHT DISTANCE OBSTRUCTIONS (INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO EMBANKMENTS AND VEGETATION) SHALL BE TOTAL 4 908 SF who acknowledges himself to be the . _ ROBERT H. BENEDIX
, Of SIGNS TO BE PAVEMENT 26,043 SF REMOVED BY THE APPLICANT TO PROVIDE A MINIMUM OF 383 FEET OF SIGHT DISTANCE TO THE RIGHT AND 383 FEET OF ' .
HIS PROPERTY LOCATED AT 77 BACTON HILL ROAD (UPI 42-3-92): MOUNTED ON A BRICK PATIO/MISC 798 SE SIGHT DISTANCE TO THE LEFT FOR A DRIVER EXITING THE PROPOSED DRIVEWAY ONTO THE LOCAL ROAD. THE DRIVER of 77 BACTON HILL ROAD
1. A VARIANCE FROM THE 35-FOOT PERIMETER SETBACK SINGLE POST 1-1/2 MUST BE CONSCI;DERCI)ED TO BE POSITSIONEDCIOSFR?,OII\gl:I'HE gEAR EDGE OF THE CSLOSESCT HIGHWgY THSROGUGH TRAVEL LANE 14,908 SF/450 SF = 33.1 = 34 SPACES REQUIRED ot v » ?-] Toq Ih » MALVERN PA 19355
REQUIREMENT AS SET FORTH IN ATTACHMENT 7 (TABLE OF (SEE DETAIL). ﬁ . TOTAL PROPOSED 45,797 SF AT AN EYE HEIGHT OF THREE FEET-SIX INCHES (3'-6") ABOVE THE PAVEMENT SURFACE. THE POINT SIGHTED BY THE and that as such to do so, he execute e ,
DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS FOR MIXED USE DISTRICTS) 10 \ Y -1/ EXITING DRIVER SHALL BE THREE FEET-SIX INCHES (3'-6") ABOVE THE PAVEMENT SURFACE LOCATED IN THE CENTER OF PROPOSED foregoing plan by signing the name of the said
THE ZONING ORDINANCE 16 HEREBY GRANTED. IN ORDER - THE CLOSEST HIGHWAY TRAVEL LANE DESIGNATED FOR USE BY APPROACHING TRAFFIC. THIS SIGHT DISTANCE SHALL BE PROPOSED by himself as
TO ENABLE CONSTRUCTION OF THE PROPOSED ADDITION 12 MAINTAINED BY THE APPLICANT. ADDITION#1 7,231 SF that th 3 PROJECT No.: 1207-B
ADDITION#2 2,060 SF . ar e sal
L D O 2 O Ve A SR TBACK RO/ THE SOUTH 3-7/8" 3-7/8" THE AVAILABLE SIGHT DISTANCE FOR LEFT-TURN VEHICLES ENTERING THE SITE ACCESS LOOKING BEHIND (I.E., TO THE TOTAL 9291 SF is the owner of the designated land, that all SURVEY REF.: 1207-B (DSS)
’ ' i o o NORTH) ALONG BACTON HILL ROAD IS TAKEN FROM A POINT 45 FEET NORTH OF THE DRIVEWAY. THE AVAILABLE SIGHT ' necessary approval of the plan has been obtained ]

5. AVARIANCE FROM THE PARKING SPACE REQUIREMENTS OF - — > — DISTANCE FOR LEFT-TURN VEHICLES ENTERING THE SITE ACCESS LOOKING AHEAD (I.E., TO THE SOUTH) ALONG BACTON _ and is endorsed thereon and that the said DRAWN BY: E.C.R.
ONE SPACE PER 450 SQUARE FEET OF FLOOR AREA AS | 7/8 M” &/ HILL ROAD IS TAKEN FROM A POINT 35 FEET NORTH FROM THE DRIVEWAY. 9,291 SF/450 SF = 20.6 = 21 SPACES REQUIRED Corporation desires that the foregoing plan may CHECKED BY: JMR.
SPECIFIED IN SECTION 200-70 OF THE ZONING ORDINANCE 3/4" . be duly recorded.

IS HEREBY GRANTED, IN ORDER TO ALLOW THE PROPOSED / . 4” WIDE_(WHITE) SITE DISTANCE MEASURED ON OCTOBER 19, 2017. TOTAL REQUIRED = 34 + 21 = 55 SPACES Y PLAN DATE: AUGUST 30, 2017
ADDITIONS TO BE CONSTRUCTED WITH A TOTAL OF 26 BREREH & A PLAN SCALE: 17 = 40’
PARKING SPACES TO BE PROVIDED AFTER COMPLETION OF \Re1/8 o . ) TOTAL PROPOSED SPACES = 26 SPACES —
. L — otary Public
R7—8 RESERVED PARKING SIGN 18"x12 ° STORMWATER MAINTENANCE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT STORMWATER DESIGN CERTIFICATION EXISTING BUILDINGS 14.908 SF 4 SHEET TITLE:
THE VARIANCES HEREIN GRANTED ARE SUBJECT TO THE w/R7-20 TOW AWAY ZONE SIGN ~ 12°x6” AS THE OWNER OF THE SUBJECT PROPERTY, | HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE '
DI TONG: | PLIANCE WITH THE FOLLOWING w/R7—8B VIOLATORS SUBJECT TO FINE AND TOWING SIGN 12”6 &—\ &—\ THAT ANY REVISION TO THE APPROVED SWM SITE PLAN SHALL BE |, JOHN ROBINSON, P.E.. ON THIS DATE 12/28/2017, PROPOSED BUILDINGS 9,291 SF SITE PLAN
- w/ R7—8b VAN ACCESSIBLE SIGN 12”x6” SUBMITTED TO AND APPROVED BY THE MUNICIPALITY AND THAT A HEREBY CERTIFY TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE THAT TOTAL 24,199 SF
REVISED EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN SHALL BE SUBMITTED THE SWM SITE PLAN MEETS ALL DESIGN STANDARDS AND
1. THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE TWO ADDITIONS AND THE RESERVED PARKING SIGN R7-8 3 CRITERIA OF THE EAST WHITELAND TOWNSHIP ORDINANCE
) TO, AND APPROVED BY, THE CONSERVATION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY . SHEET NUMBER:
ADDITIONAL PARKING AND PAVING AREAS SHALL BE . 4 AS APPLICABLE) FOR A DETERMINATION OF ADEQUACY PRIOR TO NO. 250—2014, EAST WHITELAND TOWNSHIP STORMWATER PROPOSED PARKING RATIO: :
SUBSTANTIALLY IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SKETCH PLAN TOW-AWAY ZONE SIGN R7-20 (12"x6") g — ( ) Q MANAGEMENT ORDINANCE.
SUBMLTTED AS EXHIBIT A-5 l——‘ CONSTRUCTION OF THE REVISED FEATURES.
. MOUNTED BELOW TYPICAL HANDICAPPED VAN SPACE ) 24,199 SF/26 SPACES = 931 SF/1 SPACE My Commission Expires: OF
2. THE SIZES AND DIMENSIONS OF THE TWO ADDITIONS N.T.S. Q/%"V\/ . Lo Y pires:
SHALL LIKEWISE BE SUBSTANTIALLY AS SET FORTH IN STRIPING DETAIL 0+ M. ROBINSON, P.E
EXHIBIT A-5. N.T.S. SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DATE ' Lo Plot Date: Tue. Mar. 06, 2018




